
I.D.:	48582781

Retea	comunicatie	CMID

Data
publicarii

30.07.20 Coduri	CPV 45232332-8

Pretul
estimativ:

6.376,96	RON	-	6.376,96	RON 	 	

Descriere: RACK	DE	PERETE	XCAB-9U45WS	(black)	Buc	1	x	277.98	lei	ORGANIZATOR	CU	CAPAC	1U	(XCAB-
1701)	Buc	3	x	42.77	lei	PRELUNGITOR	PT.	CABINET	19"	PDU	C14	LA	8	PRIZE	10A	ALUMINIU	2m
,	ROLINE	19.07.1622	Buc	2	x	101.23	lei	TAVA	FIXA	UNIVERSALA	19",	1U	ADANCIME	250mm
(ESTAP-E44RAK25)	Buc	1	x	90.44	lei	UPS	AEC	IST1	650	VA	Buc	1	x	180	lei	PATCH	CORD	UTP
CAT.6	RJ45	GRI	3m	(K8100GR.3)	Buc	2	x	77.28	lei	PATCH	CORD	fibra	SC-SC	SM,	simplex,	2m
Buc	2	x	23.34	lei	PATCH	CORD	fibra	SC-LC	,	SM,	simplex,	20	m	Buc	4	x	33	lei	SFP	WDM	1,25G
TX1550/RX1310nm	3km	(SBN-SF-WC16-003)	Buc	4	x	88.91	lei	SFP	WDM	1,25G
TX1310/RX1550nm	3km	(SBN-SF-WC04-003)	Buc	4	x	88.76	lei	CABLU	MYYM	3FIREX2.5MMP
Metri	70	x	3.47	lei	FORIX	IP2X,	PRIZA	TRIPLA	CP,	16A,	ALB	782418/LEG	Buc	2	x	22.73	lei
Stecher/Fisa	cu	inel	CP	intrare	laterala	P0039	Buc	2	x	3.9	lei	Doza	aplicata	priza	retea	1/2
porturi	Legrand	Linkeo	(L632779)	Buc	2	x	7.93	lei	CANAL	CABLU	PVC	STROHM	16X25mm	AUTO
ADEZIV	Metri	4	x	2.6	lei	CANAL	CABLU	PVC	STROHM	40X40mm	Metri	10	x	4.55	lei	Conector
Legrand	Linkeo	RJ45	Cat6,	110,	NEECR	(632705)	Buc	4	x	8.88	lei	FORTISWITCH-124E-POE
L2+managed	POE,	24	PORT	POE	+	4	SFP,	FS-124E-POE	Buc	1	x	2555.41	lei	Manopera	(h)	Buc
13	x	115	lei


